PACIFIC POWER e

A DIVISION OF PACIFICORP

July 21, 2010

VIA ELECTRONIC FILING
AND OVERNIGHT DELIVERY

Oregon Public Utility Commission

550 Capitol Street NE, Suite 215

Salem, OR 97310-2551

Attn:  Filing Center

RE: Docket UE 219 — PacifiCorp Signature Pages

Enclosed for filing by PacifiCorp d/b/a Pacific Power are an original and one copy of Signature
Pages to Special Protective Order No. 10-148 in the above-referenced proceeding. A copy of
this filing was served on all parties in this proceeding as indicated on the attached Certificate of
Service.

If you have any questions, please call Joelle Steward at (503) 813-5542.

Sincerely,

&\%Eg%%{ng Q%’/&)

Vice President, Regulation
Enclosures

cc: Service List UE 219



ORDER NO. 10-148

SIGNATORY PAGE
DOCKET NO. UE 219
1V.  Consent to be Bound for Highly Confidential Information.

This Modified Protective Order governs the use of “Highly Confidential
~Information” in this proceeding.

@mc (orp

Modified Protec‘uve Qgder.

- Signature géf”%rinted _ ( Date (
Voluarne (e Puul

V. Persons Qualified pursuant to Paragraph 5(c).

I have read the Modified Protective Order, agree to be bound by the terms of the
~ order, and will provide the info mation 1dent1ﬁed in ?aph 14.
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By: / /// . ’”ffw
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By:

~ Signature & Printed Date
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ORDER NO. 10-148

SIGNATORY PAGE

| DOCKET NO. UE 219
1. | Consent to be Bound- Confidential Information.

_ This Modified Protective Order governs the use of “Confidential
Information” in this proceeding.

POL A C i (py /) (Party) agrees to be bound by its terms of this
Modified Protectiv &7
L /&\‘ 7/ 20 //0
/ ngnamre.{/& Prmtcd Date !

II. Persons Qualified pursuant to Paragraphs 4(a) through 4(d).

(:h (A O\‘ C,Q) (D (Party) identifies the following person(s) automatically
qualified under patagraph 4(a) through (d).
enrn Lo 224 1
o w ted J { f Date ~
is./ﬂ ) / » [ A{j
"'““”“’fé/mz/z/\ 5}’}' @ 7(/) sz’”;"/uf“f‘?’“’,
Printed - Date
Printed Date
Printed ' Date
Printed - Date
- Printed ‘ Date
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CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE

I hereby certify that I served a true and correct copy of the foregoing document, in
Dockets UE 219, on the date indicated below by email and/or US Mail, addressed to
said parties at his or her last-known address(es) indicated below.

S. Craig Tucker (W)
P.O. Box 282
Oreleans, CA 95556
ctucker@karuk.us

J. Laurence Cable (C)

Cable Huston Benedict et al
1001 SW 5™ Ave., Suite 2000
Portland, OR 97204-1136
lcable@cablehuston.com

Gordon Feighner (C) (HC) (W)
Citizens’ Utility Board of Oregon
610 SW Broadway, Suite 308
Portland, OR 97205
Gordon@oregoncub.org

G. Catriona McCracken (C) (HC) (W)
Citizens’ Utility Board of Oregon

610 SW Broadway, Suite 308
Portland, OR 97205
catriona@oregoncub.org

Kevin Elliott Parks (C) (HC) (W)
Citizens’ Utility Board of Oregon
610 SW Broadway, Suite 308
Portland, OR 97205
Kevin@oregoncub.org

David Hatton (C) (HC)
Department of Justice
1162 Court St. NE
Salem, OR 97301-4096
David.hatton(@state.or.us

Service List
UE-219

Brett Swift

American Rivers

320 SW Stark St., Suite 418
Portland, OR 97204
bswift@amrivers.org

Richard Lorenz (C)

Cable Huston Benedict et al
1001 SW 5™ Ave., Suite 2000
Portland, OR 97204-1136
rlorenz@cablehuston.com

Robert Jenks (C) (HC) (W)
Citizens’ Utility Board of Oregon
610 SW Broadway, Suite 308
Portland, OR 97205
bob@oregoncub.org

Raymond Myers (C) (HC) (W)
Citizens’ Utility Board of Oregon
610 SW Broadway, Suite 308
Portland, OR 97205
rav@oregoncub.org

Melinda J. Davison
Davison Van Cleve PC
333 SW Taylor, Suite 400
Portland, OR 97204
mail@dvclaw.com

Carl Ullman (W)

Klamath Tribes and Klamath Water
P.O. Box 957

Chiloquin, OR 97624
Bullman3@earthlink net




Katherine A. McDowell (C) (HC)
McDowell & Associates PC

520 SW Sixty Ave., Suite 830
Portland, OR 97204
Katherine(@mcd-law.com

Mark C. Rockwell (W)
NCCFFF

19737 Wildwood West Dr.
Penn Valley, CA 95946
summerhillfarmpv@aol.com

Steve Kirk (C) (W)

Oregon Department of Environmental Quality
475 NE Bellevue Dr.

Bend, OR 97701

Steve kirk(@state.or.us

Rick Kepler (C) (W)

Oregon Department of Fish and Wildlife
3406 Cherry Ave. NE

Salem, OR 97303
Rick.j.kepler@state.or.us

Mary Grainey (C) (W)

Oregon Water Resources Department
725 Summer St. NE, Suite A

Salem, OR 97301
Mary,s.grainey(@wrd.state.or.us

Glen H. Spain (C) (W)

Pacific Coast Federation of Fishermen’s
Association

P.O.Box 11170

Eugene, OR 97440-3370
Fishlifr@aol.com

Kelcey Brown (C) (HC)

Oregon Public Utility Commission
PO Box 2148

Salem, OR 97308-2148
Kelecev.brown@state.or.us

Richard Roos-Collins
Natural Heritage Institute
100 Pine St., Suite 1550
San Francisco, CA 94111
rrcollins@n-h-i.org

Chris Stine (C) (W)

Oregon Department of Environmental Quality
165 E. 7™ Ave., Suite 100

Eugene, OR 97401
Chris.stine(@state.or.us

Ken Homolka (C) (W)

Oregon Department of Fish and Wildlife
3406 Cherry Ave. NE

Salem, OR 97303
Ken.homolka@state.or.us

Kurt Burkholder (C) (W)
Oregon Department of Justice
1515 SW 5™ Ave., Suite 410
Portland, OR 97201
Kurt.burkholder@doj.state.or.us

Ron C. Kohanek (C) (W)

Oregon Water Resources Department
725 Summer St. NE, Suite A

Salem, OR 97301
Ron.c.kohanek@wrd.state.or.us

Oregon Dockets

PacifiCorp

825 NE Multnomah St., Suite 2000
Portland, OR 97232
oregondockets@pacificorp.com

Randall J. Falkenberg
RFI Consulting Inc.

PMB 362

8343 Roswell Rd.

Sandy Springs, GA 30350
Consultrfi@aol.com




Peter Brucker (W)
Salmon River Restoration
HCR 4

Box 1089

Sawyers Bar, CA 96027
Pth92dav@email.com

Kate Miller (C) (W)

Trout Unlimited

227 SW Pine St., Suite 200
Portland, OR 97204
kmiller@tu.org -

John Corbett (W)

Yurok Tribe

P.O. Box 1027

Klamath, CA 95548
icorbett@yuroktribe.nsn.us

DATED: July 21, 2010

Charlton H. Bonham (C) (W)
Trout Limited

1818B 5" Street

Berkeley, CA 94710
cbonham(@tu.org

Lisa Brown (W)
Waterwatch of Oregon
213 SW Ash St., Suite 208
Portland, OR 97204
lisa@waterwatch.org

“

Ariel
Coordinator, Regulatory Operations



